3.1       The  award  winners  from  works  division  shall  be  awarded by  ED  (Works)  and those  of non-~-,

works division shall be awarded by ED (P&A).
3.2      The  BSL  Employees  of the  Month Award  shall  consist of a Certificate  and a one-time  Cash

Award of Rs.2500/-(Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred only).
3.3      Due  publicity  will  be  given  to  the  award  winners  through  BSL  Intranet  portal,  banners  at

prominent places inside plant & township etc.
3.4      The  award  winners  of each  quarter  shall  be  invited  for  interaction  with  Director  ln-Charge,